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 ACTG  350 W01 1131 Inter Actg Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ACTG  364 W01 1257 Auditing I Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 W01 1248 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ATSW  435 W01 1310 Risk Management for Sports Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  224 W01 1099 Human Biology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Douglas M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BSAD  490 W01 1333 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  690 W01 1334 Strategic Mgmt & Bus Policy Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CIS  110 W01 1002 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 W01 1004 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  200 W01 1019 Interpersonal Comm Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yang,Hwei-jen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  248 W01 1020 Sports Writing and Reporting Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Fulton,Lacey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COUN  580 W01 1298 Interv Strat: Coun Skill & TecLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clary,Gregory K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COUN  591 W01 1299 Diagnosis and Treatment Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  500 W01 1263 Early Childhood Foundations Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  222 W01 1122 Stat, DA & Mod for Bus Econ IILecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  309 W01 1124 Managerial Economics Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Raehsler,Rod D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  505 W01 1123 Econ & Business Stats II Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Balough,Robert S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  501 W01 1273 Sem in Critical Ed Issue Seminar 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  507 W01 1275 Assessment for Online LearningLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  517 W01 1277 Educational Comp Applica Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  523 W01 1281 Curr Develop & Eval Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  544 W01 1283 Classrm Assessmt for Learning Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ED  563 W01 1331 Reading Pedagogy Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  565 W01 1284 Read & Lang Arts in Ech Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ellermeyer,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  578 W01 1287 Professional Seminar Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brown,Jonathan R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  223 W01 1232 Survey of American Literature Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Foster,Ellen

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  210 W01 1097 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  280 W01 1096 Meteorology Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  572 W01 1329 Healthcare Finance Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pratt,William

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  210 W01 1098 Fund of Digital Mapping Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  302 W01 1035 Women in the U.S. Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McIntyre,Kathleen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This is a 3 Week Course



 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HPE  111 W05V 1302 Health Education Lecture 2  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2017 On-line degree students 10 8

02-JAN-2017 Any UNDG Program/Major 15 8
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HPE  185 W05V 1305 Phys Fit And Cond Lecture 1  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2017 On-line degree students 10 6

02-JAN-2017 Any UNDG Program/Major 15 6
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  340 W01 1354 Environmental Law Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shepard Jr,C. Frank

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  500 W01 1070 Info Sources & Services Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  505 W01 1075 Organization of Information Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  529 W01 1078 Inst Strat Libr & Info Prof Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Krueger,Janice

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  552 W01 1082 Adv Cat and Class Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  557 W01 1074 Resource in the Social ScienceLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 LS  558 W01 1077 Resources in the Humanities Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Maccaferri,James T

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  572 W01 1081 Law In Libraries Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Harhai,Marilyn K

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  580 W01 1067 Lib Mktg & The Community Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lillard,Linda

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  583 W01 1072 Lib Lit And Young Adults Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Buchanan,William Emory

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  587 W01 1073 Indexing & Abstracting Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Clark,Rhonda

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  590 W01 1148 Global Perspectives in Libshp Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LS  600 W01 1071 Research in Librarianship Seminar 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ha,YooJin

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 W01 1059 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  110 W01 1060 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Roberts,Adam

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 W01 1061 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  131 W01 1062 Applicat of Math in Business ILecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 W01 1063 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 W01 1064 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  324 W01 1338 Human Resources Mgmt Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  360 W01 1342 Prin of Marketing Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MKTG  473 W01 1366 Marketing for Nonprofits Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MKTG  500 W01 1343 Prin of Marketing Lecture 2  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Nakhata,Chinintorn

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  673 W01 1367 Marketing for Nonprofits Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  100 W01 1033 Philosophy Goes to the Movies Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  211 W01 1034 American Government Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 W01 1155 General Psychology Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  330 W01 1157 Psychology of Happiness Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Forden,Carie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  126 W01 1184 Intro to Rehab & Human ServiceLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: REHB & SPED 126

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPAN  152 W01 1234 Elem Spanish II Lecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  441 W01 1364 Tch Stu w/ Disabilities In SecLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  441G W01 1176 Tch Stu w/ Disabilities In SecLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  442 W01 1365 Diff Inst In Inclusive SettingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  442G W01 1175 Diff Inst In Inclusive SettingLecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 W01 1244 Intro to Theatre Lecture 3  
(Online)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Michel,Marilouise

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 WGS  100 W01 1160 Surv of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Crespo,Maria Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 


